Request

Could you provide the ages of the licensed
taxi vehicles licensed by you ideally in one-
year bands showing the number of vehicles
relevant to each year.

Response

Year

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

TOTAL

Private
Hire
6

18
19
55
51

4]
107
97
94
60
33
28
31

31

13
32
24

Wigan”
Council

Hackney TOTAL

Carriage

O OO ONN—"ONOUNNWNO®

125

18
21
63
65
52
127
9o
105



